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MEGA LEKS

24 / 23     22 / 25     20 / 16     19 / 16     

4000

21:00

21.02.2016

Nis, CairPlace:
Time:
Date: Commissioner:

Round:
Spectators:

Referee:
Referee:
Referee:

3.

Miljus Predrag PA

Belosevic Ilija BG

Jovcic Milivoje BG

KUP RADIVOJA KORACA, FINALE Score

-

Coach: Milojevic DejanTF: 0

Home team - Away team
MEGA LEKS PARTIZAN NIS

Obrknezevic Uros BG

PARTIZAN NIS

MEGA LEKS

Comparison Points 1 point 2 points 3 points

80

85 %/25 38 66

%/14 19 74

%/%/12 27 44 12 24 50

%/%/15 28 54 12 33 36

Fouls

23 30 0

30 23 0

Rebounds

21 12 33

321319

TOStealAs

17 12 19

191118

Field goals

%/24 51 47

%/27 61 44

Blocks

31

13

ONTFOND O T
Attack

/70 53 %

34 /71 48 %

PF
Ind

93

78

Posse

1

0

ssion

Time outs:

2

5

2

2

1

1 22

22

Second Attack
2 points 3 points

Fast Break
2 points 3 points

0

0

Paint
in out

38

44

4

Statistic Parameters: At the moment

37

Starter IndMin:Sec
BlocksFouls

TOStealAs
Rebounds

Field goals3 points2 points1 pointPointsNumber First name Last name
D O T TFON ON

Attack
PF

+/-

0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/0%00/0%00004 0 /0 %0/0 0:Stefan Simic 0
4 206 02313 312%176/1%502/1%04/0%5021410 S 2 /7 %29/27 31:Ognjen Jaramaz -9
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/0%00/0%000011 0 /0 %0/0 0:Milenko Veljkovic 0
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/0%00/0%000018 0 /0 %0/0 0:Novak Music 0

31 017 04335 404%638/5%717/5%01/0%751292420 10 /14 %72/29 37:Nikola Ivanovic 19
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/0%00/0%000022 0 /0 %0/0 0:Nikola Pavlovic 0

11 103 05005 312%4212/5%254/1%508/4%100221323 S 6 /13 %47/26 51:Timothe Luwawu 6
15 005 01330 615%405/2%02/0%673/2%75861024 5 /9 %56/23 52:Alpha Kaba 9
9 005 03413 422%336/2%502/1%254/1%6764925 4 /9 %45/26 50:Rade Zagorac 2

-4 000 02101 110%03/0%02/0%01/0%000033 S 0 /3 %0/9 48:Djordje Simeunovic -3
17 000 04210 523%888/7%805/4%1003/3%0001834 S 7 /8 %88/33 9:Danilo Nikolic 4
10 004 02330 743%673/2%00/0%673/2%3883745 S 4 /7 %58/22 22:Nikola Jankovic -3

37%/%/%/%/85 25 38 66 12 27 44 12 24 50 24 51 47 21 12 3317 12 19 23 30 1 3

PARTIZAN NIS

0

Coach: Dzikic Aleksandar0TF:

/70 53 %93

Time outs: 3

Starter IndMin:Sec
BlocksFouls

TOStealAs
Rebounds

Field goals3 points2 points1 pointPointsNumber First name Last name
D O T TFON ON

Attack
PF

+/-

18 005 02211 413%605/3%605/30%0/0%836/5144 6 /8 75 %21 40:Aleksandar Cvetkovic -12
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/00%0/0%00/005 0 /0 0 %0 39:Petar Aranitovic -2
0 001 04110 202%405/2%00/040%5/2%00/046 S 2 /5 40 %27 56:Andrew Jones Kevin -5
4 012 04301 211%4314/6%3312/4100%2/2%03/0168 S 6 /16 38 %25 46:Edo Muric -3

19 002 05034 312%679/6%605/375%4/3%502/1169 S 7 /10 70 %24 57:Vanja Marinkovic -4
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/00%0/0%00/0010 0 /0 0 %0 0:Nikola Tanaskovic 0

-3 000 03012 000%03/0%01/00%2/0%00/0013 0 /3 0 %8 33:Cedomir Vitkovac 1
2 000 01101 220%502/1%00/050%2/1%00/0215 S 1 /2 50 %8 23:Milos Koprivica 0

10 104 03122 624%258/2%147/1100%1/1%1002/2722 3 /9 34 %23 18:Andreja Milutinovic 2
8 020 05622 1257%405/2%00/040%5/2%00/0425 2 /5 40 %29 34:Darrel Williams -2
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/00%0/0%00/0030 0 /0 0 %0 0:Slobodan Jovanovic 0

20 009 03515 110%5010/5%333/157%7/4%1006/61731 S 8 /13 62 %29 14:Jamar Wilson 0
34%/%/%/%/80 14 19 74 15 28 54 12 33 36 27 61 44 19 13 3218 11 19 30 23 3 10

Min

Score

5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40

12 : 11 24 : 23 33 : 36 46 : 48 53 : 55 66 : 64 69 : 73 85 : 80

/71 48 %78

MEGA LEKS

PARTIZAN NIS

Points IndMin As Steal TO

Line Up

Bench

Line Up

Bench

42

43

55

25

119

80

116

83

38

55

45

33

9

8

11

7

5

7

5

6

9

10

10

9

MEGA LEKS Offence :

Defence :

2

1

PARTIZAN NIS Offence :

Defence :

0

1

Sec

41

19

16

44

Turnover :

Jumb ball : 0

0 Turnover :

Jump ball : 0

0

(Team Statistics) (Team Statistics)
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